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Haemophilus parainfluenzae

Neisseria flavescens

Streptococcus salivarius

Rothia mucilaginosa

Prevotella melaninogenica

Granulicatella adiacens

Streptococcus mitis

Schaalia odontolytica

Streptococcus infantis_infantis_clade_638

Streptococcus parasanguinis_clade_411

Fusobacterium periodonticum

Aggregatibacter segnis

Neisseria subflava

Neisseria flava

Veillonella dispar_parvula

Porphyromonas pasteri

Veillonella atypica

Neisseria perflava

Streptococcus sp._HMT_423

Gemella sanguinis

Streptococcus parasanguinis_parasanguinis_clade_721

Campylobacter concisus

Fusobacterium nucleatum

Streptococcus sanguinis

Aggregatibacter sp._HMT_513

Peptostreptococcus stomatis

Parvimonas multispecies_sppn9_2_nov_96.842%

Gemella morbillorum

Aggregatibacter aphrophilus

Streptococcus gordonii

Veillonella parvula

Aggregatibacter sp._HMT_512

Streptococcus oralis

Streptococcus cristatus_clade_578

Stomatobaculum sp._HMT_097

Veillonella dispar

Veillonella rogosae

Prevotella jejuni

Streptococcus sp._HMT_066

Veillonella denticariosi_dispar_parvula

Streptococcus infantis_clade_431

Schaalia sp._HMT_172

Streptococcus downii

Gemella haemolysans

Prevotella histicola

Streptococcus chosunense

Actinomyces graevenitzii

Streptococcus australis

Alloprevotella sp._HMT_308

Prevotella pallens
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